Page 1 of 6
FT14 Ball Float Steam Trap (Screwed)
TI-S02-03
CMGT Issue 12
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2023
Description
The FT14 is an SG iron bodied ball float steam trap having stainless steel working internals and integral automatic air venting facility.

Disposal
This product is recyclable. No ecological hazard is anticipated with the disposal of this product providing due care is taken.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco ½" FT14-4.5 (R-L) ball float steam trap with screwed BSP connections and integral air vent.
B B1
C
F
FT14-C
A D
E
TI-S02-03
CMGT Issue 12
Page 6 of 6
FT14 Ball Float Steam Trap (Screwed)
17
2 828711 1056
Main valve assembly
Note: Item 28 is required for 1" size only
19 + 21 20
Steam lock
release assembly
18
Air vent assembly
3
3
Recommended tightening torques
Item or
mm N m
2 17 A/F M10 x 30 47 - 50
5 17 A/F 50 - 55
7 Pozidrive M4 x 6 2.5 - 3.0
17 17 A/F 50 - 55
19 and 21 19 A/F 50 - 55
Spare parts
The spare parts available are shown in solid outline. Parts drawn in a grey line are not supplied as spares.